
  
 

 
Date: 4/28/2023 
Product: High Visibility Mechanics Glove 
Product Code: #4393  
 

 
Our supplier has discontinued the High Visibility Mechanics Glove. We have found a suitable 
replacement glove and we have started shipping the new style in the size large. We will switch over to 
the new style glove for XL and 2X, as soon as we sell through our current stock.  
 
Our book price, product code and inventory code will remain the same. See new glove below.   
 
 
 

 
 
 

Inventory 
Code 

 

Product Code Product Name 
   

 
Book Price 

 

 
J110950 
 
  
 
 
 

439302 
439303  
439304 

High Visibility Mechanics Glove 
Large  

X-Large  
2X-Large  

 
 

6PR 
 
 
 
  
 

 
$211.90 6PR 
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